

Contact Kristina Smith Telephone 484-487-2496 Cell 302-416-0572 Email kris@healthmats.com Website www.healthmats.com FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE January 2, 2018

HEALTH MATS SPONSORS EAGLES AUTISM CHALLENGE

A Major Fundraiser for Autism Research and Programs.

For Immediate Release

1/02/2018

CHESTER, PA: On May 19, 2018, Health Mats will be a sponsor for the Eagles Autism Challenge.

Team Health Mats will join the entire Philadelphia Eagles organization and thousands of <u>supporters as they collectively</u> ride, run or walk to raise funds for innovative research and programs to help unlock the mystery of autism. 100% of participant-raised funds will go directly towards autism research and programs at a coalition of leading institutions including Children's Hospital of Philadelphia, Drexel University and Thomas Jefferson University and Jefferson Health.

WITH 149 DAYS LEFT, HEALTH MATS IS REACHING OUT FOR SUPPORTERS OF TEAM HEALTH MATS PARTICIPATION. PLEASE VISIT THE TEAM PAGE TO SHOW SUPPORT FOR THE CAUSE. <u>https://fundraisers.hakuapp.com/teams/team-health-mats</u>

TAGS: TEAM HEALTH MATS, AUTISM, AUTISM RESEARCH, PHILADELPHIA EAGLES, EAC, EAGLES AUTISM CHALLENGE, CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL OF PHILADELPHIA, DREXEL UNIVERSITY, THOMAS JEFFERSON UNIVERSITY, JEFFERSON HEALTH, PENNSYLVANIA

###

Health Mats is family owned and operated in Chester, PA and is dedicated to helping our regional customers to manage walkway safety with a clean mat program. We have 49 years of experience working with commercial properties in the Greater Philadelphia market including properties in Pennsylvania, Delaware, New Jersey, and Maryland.